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Representatives

Senators

Dianne Feinstein (D-San 
Francisco), U.S. Senator —
(202) 224-3841.

Kamala Harris (D-San 
Francisco), U.S. Senator — 
(202) 224-3553.

®

Pete Aguilar (D), CD 31 — Part 
of San Bernardino. 
(202) 225-3201.

Nanette Barragán (D), CD 44 
— Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-8220.

Ami Bera (D), CD 7 — Part of 
Sacramento.  (202) 225-5716.

Julia Brownley (D), CD 26 — 
Part of Ventura and Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-5811.

Ken Calvert (R), CD 42 — Part 
of Riverside. 
(202) 225-1986.

Salud Carbajal (D), CD 
24 — San Luis Obispo, Santa 
Barbara and part of Ventura. 
(202) 225-3601.

Tony Cárdenas (D), CD 29 — 
Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-6131.

Judy Chu (D), CD 27 — Part of 
Los Angeles and San Bernardino. 
(202) 225-5464.

Paul Cook (R), CD 8 — Inyo, 
Mono and part of San Bernardino. 
(202) 225-5861.

Lou Correa  (D), CD 46 — Part 
of Orange. (202) 225-2965.

Jim Costa (D), CD 16 — Merced 
and part of Fresno and Madera. 
(202) 225-3341.

Karen Bass (D), CD 37 — Part 
of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-7084.

Susan Davis (D), CD 53 — Part 
of San Diego. (202) 225-2040.

Jeff Denham (R), CD 10 — 
Stanislaus and part of San Joaquin. 
(202) 225-4540.

Mark DeSaulnier (D), CD 11 — 
Part of Contra Costa. 
(202) 225-2095.
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Anna Eshoo (D), CD 18 — Part of 
San Mateo, Santa Clara and Santa 
Cruz. (202) 225-8104.

John Garamendi (D), CD 3 — 
Colusa, Sutter, Yuba and part of 
Glenn, Lake, Sacramento, Solano 
and Yolo. (202) 225-1880.

Jimmy Gomez (D), CD 34 — 
Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-6235.

Jared Huffman (D), CD 2 — 
Del Norte, Humboldt, Marin, 
Mendocino, Trinity and part of 
Sonoma. (202) 225-5161.

Duncan Hunter (R), CD 50 — 
Part of Riverside and San Diego. 
(202) 225-5672.

Darrell Issa (R), CD 49 — Part 
of  Orange and San Diego. 
(202) 225-3906.

Ro Khanna (D), CD 17 — Part 
of Alameda and Santa Clara. 
(202) 225-2631.

Steve Knight (R), CD 25 — Part 
of Los Angeles and Ventura. 
(202) 225-1956.

Doug LaMalfa (R), CD 1 — 
Butte, Lassen, Modoc, Plumas, 
Shasta, Sierra, Siskiyou, Tehama 
and part of Glenn, Nevada and 
Placer. (202) 225-3076.

Barbara Lee (D), CD 13 — Part 
of Alameda and San Francisco. 
(202) 225-2661.

Ted Lieu (D), CD 33 — Part of 
Los Angeles. (202) 225-3976.

Zoe Lofgren (D), CD 19 — Part 
of Santa Clara. (202) 225-3072.

Alan Lowenthal (D), CD 47 — 
Part of Los Angeles and Orange. 
(202) 225-7924.

Doris Matsui (D), CD 6 — Part 
of Sacramento and Yolo. 
(202) 225-7163.

Kevin McCarthy (R), CD 23 — 
Part of Kern, Los Angeles and 
Tulare. (202) 225-2915.

Tom McClintock (R), CD 4 —
Alpine, Amador, Calaveras, El 
Dorado, Mariposa, Tuolumne and 
part of Fresno, Madera, Nevada 
and Placer. (202) 225-2511.

Jerry McNerney (D), CD 9 — 
Part of Contra Costa, Sacramento 
and San Joaquin. (202) 225-1947.

Grace F. Napolitano (D), CD 32 
— Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-5256.

Devin Nunes (R), CD 22 — Part 
of Fresno and Tulare. 
(202) 225-2523.

Jimmy Panetta (D), CD 20 — 
Monterey, San Benito and part 
of Santa Clara and Santa Cruz. 
(202) 225-2861.
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Nancy Pelosi (D), CD 12 — Part 
of San Francisco. 
(202) 225-4965.

Scott Peters (D), CD 52 — Part 
of San Diego. (202) 225-0508.

Dana Rohrabacher (R), CD 48 
— Part of Orange. 
(202) 225-2415.

Lucille Roybal-Allard (D), 
CD 40 — Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-1766.

Ed Royce (R), CD 39  — Part 
of Los Angeles, Orange and San 
Bernardino. (202) 225-4111.

Raul Ruiz (D), CD 36 — Part of 
Riverside. (202) 225-5330.

Linda Sánchez (D), CD 38 — 
Part of Los Angeles and Orange. 
(202) 225-6676.

Adam Schiff (D), CD 28 — Part 
of Los Angeles. (202) 225-4176.

Brad Sherman (D), CD 30 — 
Part of Los Angeles and Ventura. 
(202) 225-5911.

Jackie Speier (D), CD 14 — Part 
of San Francisco and San Mateo. 
(202) 225-3531.

Eric Swalwell (D), CD 15 — Part 
of Alameda and Contra Costa. 
(202) 225-5065.

Mark Takano (D), CD 41 — Part 
of Riverside. (202) 225-2305.

Mike Thompson (D), CD 5 — 
Napa and part of Contra Costa, 
Lake, Solano and Sonoma. 
(202) 225-3311.

Norma Torres (D), CD 35 — 
Part of Los Angeles and San 
Bernardino. (202) 225-6161.

David Valadao (R), CD 21 — 
Kings and part of Fresno, Kern 
and Tulare. (202) 225-4695.

Juan Vargas (D), CD 51 — 
Imperial and part of San Diego. 
(202) 225-8045.

Mimi Walters (R), CD 45 — 
Part of Orange. (202) 225-5611.

Maxine Waters (D), CD 43 — 
Part of Los Angeles. 
(202) 225-2201.
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1. Doug LaMalfa (R-Richvale)
2. Jared Huffman (D-San Rafael)
3. John Garamendi (D-Walnut
 Grove)
4. Tom McClintock (R-Roseville)
5.  Mike Thompson (D-St. Helena)
6. Doris O. Matsui (D-Sacramento)
7. Ami Bera (D-Elk Grove)
8. Paul Cook (R-Yucca ValleyYucca Valley)
9. Jerry McNerney (D-Stockton)
10. Jeff Denham (R-Atwater)
11. Mark DeSaulnier (D-Concord)
12. Nancy Pelosi (D-San Francisco)
13. Barbara Lee (D-Oakland)
14. Jackie Speier (D-Hillsborough)
15.  Eric Swalwell (D-Dublin)
16. Jim Costa (D-Fresno)
17. Ro Khanna (D-Fremont)
18. Anna G. Eshoo (D-Palo Alto)
19. Zoe Lofgren (D-San Jose)
20. Jimmy Panetta (D-Monterey)
21. David G. Valadao (R-Hanford)

Mailing addresses and fax numbers for senators can be found on the U.S. Senate website: www.senate.gov.
Mailing addresses and fax numbers for members of the House can be found on the U.S. House of Representatives website: www.house.gov.
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22. Devin Nunes (R-Tulare)
23. Kevin McCarthy (R-Bakersfi eld)
24. Salud Carbajal (D-Santa Barbara)
25. Steve Knight  (R-Palmdale)
26. Julia Brownley (D-Westlake Village)
27. Judy Chu (D-Monterey Park)
28. Adam Schiff (D-Burbank)
29. Tony Cárdenas (D-San Fernando Valley)
30. Brad Sherman (D-Sherman Oaks)
31. Pete Aguilar (D- Redlands)
32. Grace F. Napolitano (D-Norwalk)
33. Ted Lieu (D-Torrance)
34. Jimmy Gomez (D-Los Angeles)
35. Norma Torres (D-Pomona)
36. Raul Ruiz (D-Palm Desert)
37. Karen Bass (D-Los Angeles)
38. Linda T. Sánchez (D-Lakewood)
39. Ed Royce (R-Fullerton)
40. Lucille Roybal-Allard (D-Los Angeles)
41. Mark Takano (D-Riverside)
42. Ken Calvert (R-Corona)
43. Maxine Waters (D-Los Angeles)

44. Nanette Barragán (D-San Pedro)
45. Mimi Walters (R-Irvine)
46. Lou Correa (D-Santa Ana)
47. Alan Lowenthal (D-Long Beach)
48. Dana Rohrabacher (R-Huntington
 Beach)
49. Darrell Issa (R-Vista)
50. Duncan Hunter (R-Alpine)
51. Juan Vargas (D-San Diego)
52. Scott Peters (D-La Jolla)
53. Susan Davis (D-San Diego)
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